FOG SENTRY VISIBILITY SENSOR
FEATURES
• 16 km (10 mile) range
• Flexible Power and Output Options
• Field Repairable with Test Points and Indicators
• EMI and Surge Protection on Power and Signal Lines
• Easy Installation and Field Calibration
The Fog Sentry™ is an infrared, forward scatter sensor that

Humidity   0 – 100%
Physical Protection  IP66 (NEMA-4X)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fog Sentry™ Visibility Sensor Model P/N SVS1-xx-y-H-P where:
   “xx” = mains voltage AC = 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
        DC = 10-36 VDC
     “y” = analog output  1 = 0-10 VDC
2 = 0-5 VDC
A = 4-20 ma single-ended
B = 4-20 ma isolated
C = Control relay #1
D = Diagnostic relay
E = Control relay #2
     “y” = serial output MA = RS-232 serial data
MB = RS-422 serial data
MF = RS-485 serial data
     “H” = hood heaters  H = yes
        [blank] = none
    “P” = pipe mounting flange [blank] = standard 1-1/2” size
        P = 1” pipe flange
Climatronics Corporation
140 Wilbur Place
Bohemia, NY  11716-2404
TEL: 631-567-7300
FAX: 631-567-7585
E-Mail: sales@climatronics.com